
 Select a Date:

San Marcos 7:36 AM - $45+ (Wed, July 26)

Player Points Summary

Players Total Points

Dean, Dave 5.00

Richter, Steve 3.00

Anderson, Tom 1.00

Total Points 9.00

Player Purse Summary

Players Total Purse

Dean, Dave $72.00

Richter, Steve $34.00

Anderson, Tom $23.00

Silverman, Rusty $22.00

Nelson, William $15.00

Giger, John $11.00

Golz, Rich $4.00

Pilewicz, Joseph $4.00

Total Purse $185.00

Basic Skins Player v. Field - Skins Division

 Player Skins Purse Details

 Silverman, Rusty 2 $22.00
Birdie on 7, Birdie on

14

 Dean, Dave 1 $11.00 Birdie on 5

 Nelson, William 1 $11.00 Birdie on 6

 Giger, John 1 $11.00 Birdie on 9

 Total Purse Allocated: $55.00

All Golfers Scores
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 Pos. Player
Playing

Handicap

Total

Gross

Total

Net
Points

 1 Dean, Dave 7 78 71 5.00

 2 Richter, Steve 13 85 72 3.00

 3 Anderson, Tom 8 83 75 1.00

 4 Zukowski, Dan 15 90 75 0.00

 5 Froehlich, Robert 9 85 76 0.00

 6 Heller, Bill 24 100 76 0.00

 7 Nelson, William 4 81 77 0.00

 8 Pilewicz, Joseph 9 86 77 0.00

 9 Vance, Gary 18 95 77 0.00

 10 Ruehle, Darell 9 87 78 0.00

 11 Yancy, Alan 21 99 78 0.00

 12 Golz, Rich 25 103 78 0.00

 13 Nelson, Bryan 8 87 79 0.00

 14 Giger, John 5 85 80 0.00

 15 Cox, Jim 8 88 80 0.00

 16 Kowalchik, George 12 92 80 0.00

 17 Foster, Jim 17 98 81 0.00

 18 Silverman, Rusty 6 89 83 0.00

 19 McCoach, Craig 13 102 89 0.00

 Total Points Allocated: 9.00

Low Net Player v. Field - Net Division

 Pos. Player
Total

Net
Purse

 1 Dean, Dave 71 $57.00

 2 Richter, Steve 72 $34.00

 3 Anderson, Tom 75 $23.00

 4 Zukowski, Dan 75 $0.00
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 5 Froehlich, Robert 76 $0.00

 6 Heller, Bill 76 $0.00

 7 Nelson, William 77 $0.00

 8 Pilewicz, Joseph 77 $0.00

 9 Vance, Gary 77 $0.00

 10 Ruehle, Darell 78 $0.00

 11 Yancy, Alan 78 $0.00

 12 Golz, Rich 78 $0.00

 13 Nelson, Bryan 79 $0.00

 14 Giger, John 80 $0.00

 15 Cox, Jim 80 $0.00

 16 Kowalchik, George 80 $0.00

 17 Foster, Jim 81 $0.00

 18 Silverman, Rusty 83 $0.00

 19 McCoach, Craig 89 $0.00

 Total Purse Allocated: $114.00

Par Three Closest to Pin

 Pos. Player Purse Details

 None Pilewicz, Joseph $4.00 Hole 13

 None Dean, Dave $4.00 Hole 15

 None Golz, Rich $4.00 Hole 3

 None Nelson, William $4.00 Hole#8

 Total Purse Allocated: $16.00
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